
N.

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION CF CONTRACT '^7 "g** * *" " ^ ' ' ' '* 9

2. AMENOMENT/taOOtFICAT60N NO. 4. EF FECTIVE DAT E 4. REQVist T 60N/PURC 4ASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (If appisce6as)

RFPA ARM-87-230 2-3-883 MAR 2 1988
6. 455UED BY 7. ADMINISTERED BY (1/ ether then Jtene 4) |

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D. C. 20555

4. NAME AN() ADDRESS OF CONT RACTOR N- street, county Ssete end 21# Code) (g) 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Southern Bell Telephone Company
Attention: Dana Lindsay 90. DAT ED ($EE lTEM J j)

1780 Century Circle, N.E.
Atlanta, Georgia 30345 40A, 4F 4CAf TON OF CONT RACT/ ORDER

x NRC-33-87-230
loe. DAT EO iSEE ITEM 8 3)

10-1-86CODE | FACILITY CODE
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The abow numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in hem 14. The hour and date specified for receira of Offers is extended, is not ex.
tended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitatH>n or as amerded, by one of the following rnethods:

(a) By completing f tems 8 and 15.and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknoMedging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted; or (c) By ,eparate letter or telegram which inC vdes a reference to the sot * Citation and amendment numters. F AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.l
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRf0R TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted.such change may be made by telegra.n or ,

Mtter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amerdment, and is received prior to the opening hout and date specified.

13. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRI AT EON DAT A (Jf requared)

40-20-08-23 D1851 31X0200.408 Obligate $14.239.00 (Increase)
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTR ACTS /ORDE RS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
A. 5 HANGE OR E 55 PUR$UANT Toi ISpecify authontyf THE CHANGES SET F ORTH IN tTEM 44 ARE MADE IN THE CON-y)

X *Po ser ee eJ5 TEM 4 P A T TH TH T 4 lo3 t

C. THIS SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT tb ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORif Y OF ,

8803080238 880302D. OTHER tSpecify type ./ mods /4eehon end suteorsty;
PDR CONTR
NRC-33-87-230 PDR ;

,

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor * is not, is required to sign this document and return Copies to the issuing Of fiCe.

OESCRIPT40N OF AMENOMLNT/MOutFICAT40N (Orsenseed by UCF sectson headsage sa<iudsna solacitation/contreet su Wect matter aphere leasi6ar.)

This modification is issued to provide incremental funding in the amount of $14,239.00. As
'

,

a result of this action, the contract is now fully funded, and the total amount obligated by
the Nuclear Regulatory Commission is increased by $14,239.00, from $54,640.00 to $68,879.00.
Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:
Section B.3, Consideration and Obligation, paragraph b, the first sentence is revised to
read:
"The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $68,879.00."
All other tems and conditions, including the total amount of the contract of $68,879.00,
remain unchanced,

g,3,.,. .. o.. h...... sii .. . aoe . eiii. . .t i,,e . .. e oi ..t.,..... io n.m . A ., i . A. . . ... .te . .n4 s.e. ...,,.in, u.cn. ..e . i. .. ton.

!$A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNEs< . Type erinnik 46A. N AME ANO TIT LE OF CONT R ACTING OF F4CER (Type ee rnat)

Sharon Bell . Contracting Officer
.

4 68. CONT R ACTOR OF f E ROR A bG. DA T E SIGN EC 4 6 8. *JNtif D ST AT ES OF A M E RIC A 16C. D ATE SIGN ED/

iW 1% b' . 4 [ '

tS anetere of person e taicewed ee' eq=J asne,=*e of[ Utrecs.as Olf.cers

N5N 754041152-4070 30-105 ST ANDARD FORM 30 (REV. It's b
PREVIOUS EOtTiON UNUSABLE Preu,ities my G 5A

F AR (48 CF R) S3.24 3
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ . _


